Film Capacitors
Series/Type:   Interference Suppression Capacitors Class X2 (UL and ENEC
Approved)
Series code:   207
207 Interference Suppression Capacitors - Class X2
(UL & ENEC Approved)
only better
© Deki Electronics Ltd

In 4th group of the part number, one numeric digit and one letter (Ex.-2A) indicate DC voltage rating while two
Numeric digits (Ex.03) indicate AC voltage rating.
 Rated Voltage Codification
For AC Rated Voltage
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
190
VAC
250
VAC
275
VAC
305
VAC
310
VAC
440
VAC
500
VAC
600
VAC
700
VAC
63
VAC
230
VAC
330
VAC
400
VAC
450
VAC
only better
© Deki Electronics Ltd
B-19 & 20, Sector-58, Noida-201301, India • +91-120 2585458/57 • www.dekielectronics.com
207 Interference Suppression Capacitors - Class X2
(UL & ENEC Approved)
*Packing Type details:
1: Bulk packing (original pitch)
2: Bulk packing (after forming & cutting)
3: Ammo packing (after forming & taping)
4: Bulk packing (after forming in original pitch without cut)
5: Bulk packing (after formed & without cut)
6: Ammo packing (Straight lead)
7: Bulk packing (Straight lead cut)
8: Reel packing (Straight lead)
Reference Data
Capacitance 0.01µF to 10µF